
LAKE MACQUARIE WIND WARRIOR FLEET RESULTS  14 November 2024 SPRING Race 11 Wind SE  4-6kts
Combined Divisions sail 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9   tot s place Hcp h tot h place Pen Adj Tot Perf

Brad Quiggin 1370 2 4 3 1 1 1 1 2 1  16 1 2.421 38.736 1 -30% 11.2 4.616

Paul Morrish 1383 1 2 1 5 2 2 2 3 4  22 2 2.690 59.180 3 -10% 19.8 2.611

Adam Cooke 1354 3 1 2 3 6 4 4 4 8  35 3 3.161 110.635 9 0% 35 1.477

Andrew Poynting 1525 5 3 7 2 4 3 5 7 2  38 4 1.293 49.134 2 -20% 30.4 1.701

Marshall Harper 1349 7 5 5 4 7 8 11 5 5  57 5 1.527 87.039 7 0% 57 0.907

Barry McCarthy 1434 6 6 8 6 8 7 6 8 6  61 6 1.027 62.647 5 0% 61 0.848

Eric Law 1435 11 11 11 7 9 5 3 1 3  61 6 1.472 89.792 8 0% 61 0.848

Simon Griffiths 1384 8 8 6 9 5 6 7 6 7  62 8 0.994 61.628 4 0% 62 0.834

Jordan Makin 1351 4 7 4 8 3 11 11 11 11  70 9 2.000 140.000 10 0% 70 0.739

Rod Mackay 1245 9 9 11 11 11 11 11 11 11  95 10 0.798 75.810 6 0% 95 0.544
    

Average score 51.7

SPRING 2024  Scratch Sail 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Tot Dis2x4 Tot Plce disc 1 disc 2 disc 3 disc 4

Dave Anstey 1419 1 abd 1 abd 3 2 1 2 2.5 abd 15 27.5 18 9.5 1 15 3 2.5 2

Adam Cooke 1354 4 abd 15 abd 1 4 2 1 2.5 abd 3 32.5 19 13.5 2 15 4 4 3

Brad Quiggin 1370 2 abd 2 abd 5 1 15 15 4 abd 1 45 30 15 3 15 15 5 4

Paul Morrish 1383 3 abd 3 abd 6.5 3 15 15 1 abd 2 48.5 30 18.5 4 15 15 6.5 3

Eric Law 1435 6 abd 7 abd 2 5 8 3 6 abd 6.5 43.5 15 28.5 5 8 7 6.5 6

Marshall Harper 1349 8 abd 6 abd 9 6.5 6 5 5 abd 5 50.5 17 33.5 6 9 8 6.5 6

Andrew Poynting 1525 9 abd 5 abd 8 6.5 9 4 8.5 abd 4 54 18 36 7 9 9 8.5 8

James McCombie 1250 5 abd 4 abd 4 15 3.5 15 10 abd 15 71.5 30 41.5 8 15 15 15 10

Barry McCarrthy 1434 10 abd 15 abd 6.5 11 10 6.5 7 abd 6.5 72.5 26 46.5 9 15 11 10 10

Simon Griffiths 1384 15 abd 9 abd 15 8 5 6.5 12 abd 8 78.5 30 48.5 10 15 15 12 9

Tony Steel 1429 11 abd 15 abd 11 9 3.5 8 13 abd 15 85.5 30 55.5 11 15 15 13 11

Rod Mackay 1245 12 abd 8 abd 10 15 15 15 11 abd 10 96 30 66 12 15 15 15 12

Markus Schumi 1400 15 abd 15 abd 15 15 7 15 8.5 abd 15 105.5 30 75.5 13 15 15 15 15

Chris Villa 1432 7 abd 15 abd 15 15 12 15 17 abd 15 111 32 79 14 17 15 15 15

Jordan Makin 1351 15 abd 10 abd 15 15 15 15 17 abd 9 111 32 79 14 17 15 15 15

Bill Chaseling 1430 15 abd 11 abd 15 15 11 15 15 abd 15 112 30 82 16 15 15 15 15

Steve Chapman 1414 15 abd 11 abd 15 15 13 15 14 abd 15 113 30 83 17 15 15 15 15

Clive Dutton 1441 15 abd 15 abd 15 10 15 15 16 abd 15 116 31 85 18 16 15 15 15

Terry Farrell 1350 15 abd 15 abd 15 15 15 15 17 abd 15 122 32 90 19 17 15 15 15
Mark Holmes 1431 15 abd 15 abd 15 15 15 15 17 abd 15 122 32 90 19 17 15 15 15

SPRING 2024  Performance Sail 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Tot Dis2x4 Tot Plce disc 1 disc 2 disc 3 disc 4

Marshall Harper 1349 5 abd 3 abd 5 2 6 3 1 abd 7 32 13 19 1 7 6 5 5

Barry McCarthy 1434 4 abd 15 abd 2 10 7 2 2 abd 5 47 25 22 2 15 10 7 5

Andrew Poynting 1525 9 abd 1 abd 8 7 11 5 7 abd 2 50 20 30 3 11 9 8 7



Adam Cooke 1354 6 abd 15 abd 1 11 4 1 16 abd 9 63 31 32 4 16 15 11 9

Simon Griffiths 1384 15 abd 8 abd 15 3 3 6 11 abd 4 65 30 35 5 15 15 11 8

Brad Quiggin 1370 3 abd 5 abd 10 4 15 15 12 abd 1 65 30 35 5 15 15 12 10

Dave Anstey 1419 2 abd 9 abd 9 9 1 8 15 abd 15 68 30 38 7 15 15 9 9

Eric Law 1435 8 abd 10 abd 3 6 12 4 9 abd 8 60 22 38 7 12 10 9 8

Rod Mackay 1245 7 abd 2 abd 6 15 15 15 4 abd 6 70 30 40 9 15 15 15 7

Tony Steel 1429 10 abd 15 abd 7 5 2 7 10 abd 15 71 30 41 10 15 15 10 10

Paul Morrish 1383 12 abd 6 abd 11 8 15 15 6 abd 3 76 30 46 11 15 15 12 11

James McCombie 1250 1 abd 4 abd 4 15 10 15 13 abd 15 77 30 47 12 15 15 15 13
Bill Chaseling 1430 15 abd 7 abd 15 15 8 15 8 abd 15 98 30 68 13 15 15 15 15
Steve Chapman 1414 15 abd 15 abd 15 15 5 15 3 abd 156 239 171 68 13 156 15 15 15

Markus Schumi 1400 15 abd 15 abd 15 15 9 15 5 abd 15 104 30 74 15 15 15 15 15

Clive Dutton 1441 15 abd 15 abd 15 1 15 15 14 abd 15 105 30 75 16 15 15 15 15

Jordan Makin 1351 15 abd 11 abd 15 15 15 15 17 abd 10 113 32 81 17 17 15 15 15

Chris Villa 1432 11 abd 15 abd 15 15 13 15 17 abd 15 116 32 84 18 17 15 15 15

Terry Farrell 1350 15 abd 15 abd 15 15 15 15 17 abd 15 122 32 90 19 17 15 15 15

Mark Holmes 1431 15 abd 15 abd 15 15 15 15 17 abd 15 122 32 90 19 17 15 15 15


